2024-2025 ACCESS Testing Schedule

Session 1
8:15-9:15

Session 2
9:30-10:30

Additional Sessions/
Notes

Tuesday, January 21

Listening Grades 1 & 2

Listening Grades 3 &4

Wednesday, January 22™

Listening Grade 5

K5 (One on One)

Thursday, January 23™

Reading Grades 1 & 2

Reading Grades 3 &4

Reading 5" Grade (12:30)

Monday, January 27t

Writing Grade 5

Writing Grade 4

Tuesday, January 28"

Writing (Tier A) Grade 1

Writing (Tier A) Grade 1

Wednesday, January 29t

Writing (Tier A) Grade 2/3

Writing (B/C) Grade 2/3

Thursday, January 30t

Writing (Tier A) Grade 2/3

Writing (B/C) Grade 2/3

Monday, February 3™

Writing Make Ups
(If needed)

K5 (One on One)

Tuesday, February 4™

Writing Make Ups
(If needed)

K5 (One on One)

*Writing sessions may

extend beyond 1 hour. This

would the start time of
session 2 back slightly*

Wednesday, February 5" Speaking Grade 5 Speaking Grade 4

Sessions will be build based

off of Tier Report. Students

Speaking Grade 1 will test in Tier A or Tier B/C

Thursday, February 6" Speaking Grade 1

groupings.

Monday, February 10%" Speaking Grade 2 Speaking Grade 2

Students in Tier Pre-A will

Tuesday, February 11t Speaking Grade 3 Speaking Grade 3 test individually.

Wednesday February 12t Make Up Testing (As Needed)

Thursday, February 13t Make Up Testing (As Needed)

Monday, February 14 Make Up Testing (As Needed)

*** This schedule is subject to change due to student/staff absences or if additional time is required for specific domains




